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F 5 Adams Vivian 16:00 DNR 7:55 DNR 16:00 15:57 15:46 15:01 Personal Best
M 5 Bearer Luke 6:44 7:06 DNR 13:48 13:51 14:21 13:17 Season Best
F 5 Below Felicity 13:26 14:18 31:32 26:12 26:06 25:28 24:25 DNR = Did not run
F 6 Cirka Jillian 14:06 6:41 DNR 14:57 14:18 DNR 13:54 13:24 14:36
M 6 Clark Marcus 15:09 7:03 DNR DNR 14:18 DNR 16:05 DNR
M 5 Cotter Max 6:04 6:46 13:24 12:53 13:40 13:35 13:10
M 4 Cotter Callaway 6:13 7:24 DNR 14:38 15:27 16:05 15:01
F 5 Czubaj Farrah 15:00 9:22 DNR 20:22 20:13 DNR DNR DNR
M 5 Dailey Ian 8:08 8:37 DNR 16:12 15:54 16:12 16:19
M 6 Day Ethan 10:21 DNR DNR 20:20 20:59 22:25 19:54 20:48
F 6 DeCelle Aubrey 20:00 24:06 9:40 20:19 20:55 20:28 20:49 19:56 21:27 21:23 20:27
F 5 Desgrange Reese 7:27 7:52 DNR 15:54 15:58 15:47 14:45
M 6 Desilets Chase 14:27 6:02 13:28 DNR 13:06 12:56 12:41 12:32 12:59 12:46
F 4 Desilets Piper 15:59 6:39 6:54 14:04 13:39 14:38 13:41 13:21
M 5 Gembel Gabe 16:00 DNR 8:41 DNR 16:46 DNR 16:53 DNR
M 5 Girardi Ryder 11:45 9:27 20:53 18:01 19:05 17:21 16:48
F 6 Gray Eden 14:26 6:59 15:21 14:25 14:18 13:46 14:13 13:45 13:27 13:47 14:16
F 6 Gray Londyn 16:28 8:00 16:38 17:58 16:48 16:28 16:26 DNR 16:31
M 4 Gray Madden 17:54 7:47 8:39 17:14 DNR 16:23 16:13 15:15
F 6 Guerra Francesca 27:06 12:52 DNF 29:51 26:24 26:45 25:10 25:11 24:51 24:32
F 3 Guerra Gianna 24:48:00 12:34 27:00 24:11 DNR 23:42 23:03
M 6 Haverstick Evan 13:00 7:19 16:05 16:22 15:30 15:41 15:46 15:09 16:00 16:05
F 5 Henson Greta ? 10:16 20:07 18:30 DNR 18:08 18:03
F 5 Hollister Claire 14:30 DNR 8:52 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR
F 5 Hubert Aislynn 16:00 17:33 8:04 19:48 DNR 18:38 16:58 18:27 16:43 16:37
M 5 Johnston Caden 10:30 DNR DNR 20:45 18:59 19:57 18:15
F 5 Kammer Alayna 15:00 7:06 DNR DNR 15:45 16:11 16:26 15:37
M 5 Korponic Brayden 13:50 DNR 7:19 14:56 14:17 DNR 14:21 13:16
M 5 Korponic Brody DNR 6:51 DNR 12:56 DNR 13:30 13:16
F 6 Kraft Carley 14:30 14:52 7:31 16:15 15:46 16:06 15:53 15:42 16:13 14:56 14:58 15:32
F 6 Kreger Kennedy 27:23 11:23 25:37 25:56 25:15 26:38 25:16 24:55 26:04 24:01
M 5 Kruger Kase 14:27 DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR
M 5 MacDonald Jacob 7:40 DNR 16:38 15:46 15:40 15:34 14:44
M 5 Mahoney Gavin 13:24 DNR DNR 13:01 12:35 DNR 12:59 12:28
F 6 Maravolo Madeline 17:00 7:24 16:09 DNR 15:51 15:58 15:45 15:02 15:22 16:15
F 5 Mayer Corinne DNR 9:12 DNR 18:18 DNR 18:51 DNR
M 6 McFall Nate 16:24 6:55 15:08 DNR DNR 14:49 15:40 14:35
M 5 McFarland Lucas 15:00 9:50 DNR 20:01 18:10 DNR 19:33 DNR
F 5 McKenna Fiona 16:03 7:05 7:43 15:30 14:31 15:20 16:25 14:56
F 5 McKenney Elsee 7:40 DNR 18:19 16:48 DNR 16:32 DNR
F 6 McLean Lucia 17:23 7:55 DNR DNR 16:05 DNR 17:05 16:16
F 5 Miller Maizy 9:00 DNR 19:05 DNR DNR 18:24 17:57
F 6 Oldenburg Ellieanna 23:44 9:50 DNR 22:03 20:10 21:45 21:57 20:01 20:29
M 6 Perry Camden  14:27 6:49 13:30 14:43 14:20 14:29 13:25 13:23 13:16
M 6 Phillips Carter 12:57 6:27 13:03 13:12 12:53 12:35 12:30 12:18 12:28 12:27
M 5 Poelke Gavin DNR DNR 13:51 13:43 13:45 DNR 13:35
F 6 Pokerwinski Samantha 13:26 DNR 31:20 21:23 22:31 23:54 21:36
F 3 Popescu Lily 18:05 17:42 19:29 17:32
F 3 Popescu Bella 18:21 20:34 DNR 21:36
M 6 Rogers Jack 7:14 14:28 15:45 14:22 DNR DNR 14:27
M 3 Rose Logan 14:18 DNR DNR DNR
F 6 Rose Kayla 13:25 14:53 7:19 DNR 15:37 15:19 DNR 15:36 15:01 14:45
F 4 Sabala Vivienne DNR 6:49 14:52 13:26 13:30 13:14 13:00
M 6 Simmons jr Cameron 6:56 DNR 14:57 14:40 14:43 15:37 14:26
M 6 Smith Preston 14:14 6:57 14:10 14:48 14:21 DNR 14:43 14:28
M 5 Sobanski Jacob 7:19 7:58 15:13 15:23 16:11 15:45 15:05
F 4 Sobanski Katelyn 19:03 DNR DNR DNR DNR
F 5 Terry Annika 8:12 DNR 16:14 15:23 15:20 17:14 16:18
F 6 Tucker Blaik 15:30 16:19 7:32 DNR 17:04 16:23 DNR 16:07 15:34 15:57
F 4 Ward Savannah DNR DNR DNR DNR 15:40 DNR DNR
M 6 Warr James 16:02 7:01 15:05 DNR 15:13 15:21 15:34 14:37 14:06
M 6 Wheaton Owen 17:22 8:24 17:46 17:15 16:48 DNR 17:47 17:17 15:58
F 4 Wheaton Vivianne DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR
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F 6 Wheeler Vivienne 15:25 7:01 DNR 15:28 15:06 DNR 14:35 14:18 14:26
M 5 Wissel-RiveraJoaquin 12:07 9:15 21:05 18:18 18:29 18:08 18:50
M 5 Wittenbrink Avery 9:59 DNR 20:30 DNR 18:52 19:17 DNR
M 5 Wood Mikah 15:30 7:49 8:29 17:19 16:49 16:20 16:02 15:23
M 6 Worpell Desmond 16:02 8:24 17:49 16:31 16:17 DNR DNR 16:10 15:07 16:06
M 5 Wozniak Grant 13:00 6:02 6:43 13:07 12:35 13:01 12:46 12:23
M 6 Yegge Ben 16:00 18:44 8:24 20:42 20:11 18:56 18:49 18:06 17:53 18:59
F 5 Yezbick Briella 7:24 7:49 16:25 15:27 15:23 15:25 14:43
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Last Name First Name PR
Adams Vivian 15:01
Bearer Luke 13:17
Below Felicity 24:25
Cirka Jillian 13:24
Clark Marcus 14:18
Cotter Max 12:53
Cotter Callaway 14:38
Czubaj Farrah 20:13
Dailey Ian 15:54
Day Ethan 19:54
DeCelle Aubrey 19:56
Desgrange Reese 14:45
Desilets Chase 12:32
Desilets Piper 13:21
Gembel Gabe 16:46
Girardi Ryder 16:48
Gray Eden 13:27
Gray Madden 15:15
Gray Londyn 16:26
Guerra Gianna 23:03
Guerra Francesca 25:10
Haverstick Evan 15:09
Henson Greta 18:03
Hubert Aislynn 16:37
Johnston Caden 18:15
Kammer Alayna 15:37
Korponic Brayden 13:16
Korponic Brody 12:56
Kraft Carley 14:56
Kreger Kennedy 24:55
MacDonald Jacob 14:44
Mahoney Gavin 12:28
Maravolo Madeline 15:02
Mayer Corinne 18:18
McFall Nate 14:35
McFarland Lucas 18:10
McKenna Fiona 14:31
McKenney Elsee 16:32



Last Name First Name PR
McLean Lucia 16:05
Miller Maizy 17:57
Oldenburg Ellieanna 20:01
Perry Camden  13:23
Phillips Carter 12:18
Poelke Gavin 13:35
Pokerwinski Samantha 21:23
Popescu Lily 17:32
Popescu Bella 18:21
Rogers Jack 14:22
Rose Logan 14:18
Rose Kayla 15:01
Sabala Vivienne 13:00
Simmons jr Cameron 14:26
Smith Preston 14:10
Sobanski Jacob 15:05
Sobanski Katelyn 19:03
Terry Annika 15:20
Tucker Blaik 15:34
Ward Savannah 15:40
Warr James 14:37
Wheaton Owen 16:48
Wheeler Vivienne 14:18
Wissel-RiveraJoaquin 18:08
Wittenbrink Avery 18:52
Wood Mikah 15:23
Worpell Desmond 15:07
Wozniak Grant 12:23
Yegge Ben 17:53
Yezbick Briella 14:43


